
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $24,438.54
2024-02-02 Uber txn_YRH9v9X -$141.79 $24,296.75
2024-02-02 ETOLL	AVIS	U687234925 txn_MNHJpGm -$25.06 $24,271.69
2024-02-03 DoorDash txn_evHzPdr -$39.36 $24,232.33
2024-02-03 INSOMNIA	COOKIES	-	WEB txn_78HB44q -$32.66 $24,199.67
2024-02-03 DoorDash txn_66HZp2b -$34.78 $24,164.89
2024-02-05 ACH	TO	MARIA	COLON txn_9KH4Lra -$802.00 $23,362.89
2024-02-05 CASH	APP*HAZEL	UNITY txn_4dH7NBL -$51.50 $23,311.39
2024-02-05 Amazon txn_YRH9vBY -$107.43 $23,203.96
2024-02-05 Amazon txn_NQHgXqY -$122.45 $23,081.51
2024-02-06 Uber txn_nEHBKYQ -$27.93 $23,053.58
2024-02-08 Lyft txn_zVHdaL4 -$74.99 $22,978.59
2024-02-09 Lyft txn_kWHRr4g -$74.97 $22,903.62
2024-02-09 Lyft txn_BZHo5qk -$33.56 $22,870.06
2024-02-09 Lyft txn_GkHWrX4 -$35.75 $22,834.31
2024-02-09 Lyft txn_oyH5MaG -$41.84 $22,792.47
2024-02-09 CASH	APP*CRIS	AVERY txn_MNHJa8r -$30.90 $22,761.57
2024-02-10 CASH	APP*HAZEL	UNITY txn_zVHda8k -$25.75 $22,735.82
2024-02-10 Uber txn_LgHJAKY -$19.48 $22,716.34
2024-02-10 Uber txn_V0HO8Ae -$22.43 $22,693.91
2024-02-11 CASH	APP*HAZEL	UNITY txn_LgHJA7z -$158.62 $22,535.29
2024-02-12 Greyhound txn_nEHBKEx -$133.45 $22,401.84
2024-02-13 CASH	APP*KIMBELLA	FINNEY txn_0eHXMXV $0.00 $22,401.84
2024-02-16 INSOMNIA	COOKIES	-	WEB txn_0eHXMv2 -$30.50 $22,371.34
2024-02-16 Uber txn_gnHEbpW -$24.79 $22,346.55
2024-02-18 CASH	APP*KING	JAY txn_2zHk9Z7 -$154.50 $22,192.05
2024-02-21 MCDONALD'S	F3109 txn_4dH7wPq -$15.33 $22,176.72
2024-02-21 MR	GOOD	CONVENIENT	INC txn_XGHEOyZ -$62.40 $22,114.32
2024-02-23 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_yXHb9ZO -$51.50 $22,062.82
2024-02-23 Uber txn_mAHalGW -$21.94 $22,040.88
2024-02-26 Amazon txn_4dH7KlN -$16.53 $22,024.35
2024-02-28 FOOD	DYNASTY	#2572 txn_oyH5nrA -$41.55 $21,982.80

WITHDRAWN:	$2,455.74.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $21,982.80

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


